	STATIONS


	Température Moyenne Maxi
	Température

Moyenne Mini
	Pluviométrie

en mm
	Nombre de Jours de Pluies

	Korhogo
	29
	21.1
	50
	5

	Odienné
	29.1
	20.7
	72
	6

	Bondoukou
	30
	21.4
	38
	5

	Bouaké
	28.3
	20.9
	243
	7

	Daloa
	29.9
	21.4
	114
	9

	Man
	27.7
	21.1
	118
	8

	Dimbokro
	31.4
	22.3
	80
	5

	Yamoussoukro
	30.9
	21.8
	78
	9

	Gagnoa
	29.5
	21.9
	54
	8

	Adiaké
	29.3
	22
	161
	8

	Abidjan
	28.1
	23.9
	135
	7

	Sassandra
	28.4
	22.9
	120
	8

	San-Pedro
	28.2
	23.4
	38
	6

	Tabou
	28.5
	23.1
	17
	4
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